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Two-Penny Toss Record Sheet

Day 2 Heads 
(2H)

1 Head/ 
1 Tails 
(1H/1T)

2 Tails
(2T)

Running Totals

2H 1H/1T 2T Total 
Tosses

1 1 4 5 10
3 9 8 20
6 13 11 30
9 17 14 40
13 22 15 50
17 26 17 60
19 30 21 70
22 35 23 80
24 41 25 90
25 47 28 100
28 51 31 110
29 58 33 120
30 64 36 130
32 71 37 140

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

36 75 39 150
41 77 42 160
44 81 45 170
50 84 46 180
51 89 50 190
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Problem Solving Computational Fluency

August & September Overhead NC 1.3  

Set 1

1  (20 + 2) – 3 = _____

2  (9 × 2) – 8 = _____

3  (4 + 4 + 4) – 2 = _____

4  (16 + 6) × 0 = _____

5  (12 – 11) × 8 = _____

6  (21 + 4) ÷ 5 = _____

7  (50 – 20) – 10 = _____

8  There are _____ students in our 
class.

9  Is this number even or odd? 

10  Circle the numbers below that are 
factors of this number.

    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    10

11  Write 5 different expressions that 
are equal to this number.

a __________________________

b __________________________

c __________________________

d __________________________

e __________________________

Mental Math Sets 1 & 2

Set 2

1  16 + 4 + 3 + 17 = _____

2  11 + 12 + 13 = _____

3  (36 ÷ 9) × 4 = _____

4  ((112 – 12) + 80) × 0 = _____

5  ((31 × 1) + 1) ÷ 8 = _____

6  8 + 2 + 2 + 8 = _____

7  (99 – 33 – 33) ÷ 11 = _____

8  There are _____ more days until 
October 31, not counting today.

9  Is this number even or odd? 

10  Circle the numbers below that are 
factors of this number.

    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    10

11  Write 5 different expessions that 
are equal to this number.

a __________________________

b __________________________

c __________________________

d __________________________

e __________________________

NAME DATE

Number Corner Student Book  

August & September Problems  Set 1, Problem 1

 PROBLEM SOLVING

1  Sarah took her little brother Max to the farm. She looked over the fence into 
a barnyard that had geese and sheep. She said she could see 7 heads in all. Max 
looked under the fence and said he saw 22 legs in all. How many geese and how 
many sheep were in the barnyard?

a  What is this problem asking you to figure out?

b  Underline any information in the problem that will help you find the answer.

c  Use this space to solve the problem. Show all your work including numbers, 
words, and/or labeled sketches. Write a complete sentence at the bottom of this 
page to show the answer.

 

d  Answer: 


