Two-Penny Toss Record Sheet							
	2 Heads (2H)	1 Head/ 1 Tails (1H/1T)	2 Tails (2T)	Running Totals			
Day				2H	1H/1T	2Т	Total Tosses
1	1		₩₩	1	4	5	10
2		1111		3	9	8	20
3				6	13	11	30
4				9	17	14	40
5		1111		13	22	15	50
6				17	26	17	60
7				19	30	21	70
8	111	1111		22	35	23	80
9	11	1111		24	41	25	90
10	1	1111		25	47	28	100
11				28	51	31	110
12	1	1111		29	58	33	120
13		1111		30	64	36	130
14	11	<del>111</del>		32	71	37	140
15				36	75	39	150
16	1111			41	77	42	160
17				44	81	45	170
18	1111			50	84	46	180
19	1	1111		51	89	50	190
1	I						



Calendar Grid



Mental Math Sets 1 & 2	
Set 1	Set 2
<b>1</b> (20 + 2) - 3 =	<b>1</b> 16 + 4 + 3 + 17 =
<b>2</b> (9 × 2) - 8 =	2 11 + 12 + 13 =
<b>3</b> (4 + 4 + 4) - 2 =	<b>3</b> (36 ÷ 9) × 4 =
<b>4</b> (16 + 6) × 0 =	4 ((112 - 12) + 80) × 0 =
<b>5</b> (12 - 11) × 8 =	<b>5</b> ((31 × 1) + 1) ÷ 8 =
<b>6</b> (21 + 4) ÷ 5 =	<b>6</b> 8 + 2 + 2 + 8 =
7 (50 - 20) - 10 =	<b>7</b> (99 - 33 - 33) ÷ 11 =
8 There are students in our class.	8 There are more days until October 31, not counting today.
<b>9</b> Is this number even or odd?	<b>9</b> Is this number even or odd?
<b>10</b> Circle the numbers below that are factors of this number.	<b>10</b> Circle the numbers below that a factors of this number.
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
<b>11</b> Write 5 different expressions that are equal to this number.	<b>11</b> Write 5 different expessions that are equal to this number.
a	a
b	b
c	c
d	d
e	e



Computational Fluency

Problem Solving